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Name of Listed Entity:Ircon International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2019

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
paid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |[No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
locked-in? Public Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
\Warrants ?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (VIl) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (X1 encumbered dematerialized
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y form
V) (D) (viny (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a X1V,
(A+B+C2) Rights as a 0 (@) % of @ % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XN)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
e>g<: oy © (A+B+C2) EZId ) l(f)Id
(b)
A Promoter & |10 8387841 0 838784 189.18 838710 838 [89.18 89.18 83878 (100.00 |0.00 83878417
Promoter 7 17 8417 784 417 0
Group 17
B Public 75925 {1017315 0 0 101731 (10.82 101710 101 10.82 10.82 26800 2.63 10173139
7 57 3157 731 0
57
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.00 0 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held (0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 75935 9405157 |0 0 940515 100.00 940510 940 100.0 100.00 84146 89.47(0 10.00 94051556
4 74 1574 51510 417
74




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a total total
(v 2ss ass o Voting percentage Shar share
CIX C|Y Ta|t rights ofsdhilaurteed h?;d s ?be)ld
capital) (b)
(Xn =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 [0
Individuals/Hi 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1[0.00 |0
ndu undivided|
Family
Central 10 8387810 0 838784 [89.18  [83878|0 838 [89.18 89.18 8387]100. [0 10.00 (83878417
Government/ 417 17 417 784 841700
State 17
Government(s
The President [ZZ77.|1 8385810 0 838584 (89.16  [83858|0 838 [89.16 89.16 8385(100. |0 0.00 [83858417
of India 7999 417 17 417 584 8417100
97 17
MAHESH |ZZZZ|1 2000 |0 0 2000 10.00 2000 0 200 |0.00 0.00 2000(100. 0 |0.00 2000
KUMAR 7999 0 00
GUPTA 07
MEMBER
ENGINEERI
NG
RAILWAY
BOAR
ASHWANI (27771 2000 |0 0 2000 10.00 2000 0 200 (0.00 0.00 2000(100. 0 10.00 2000
LOHANI 7999 0 00




CHAIRMAN
RAILWAY
BOARD
(NOMINEE
OF

A.P.
DWIVEDI
EXECUTIVE
DIRECTOR(
PSU)
RAILWAY
BOARD

7777
7999
07

2000

2000

0.00

2000

200

0.00

0.00

2000

100.

00

0.00

2000

A.K.PRASA
D
FINANCIAL
COMMISIO
INER
RAILWAY
BOARD MIS

7777
7999
07

2000

2000

0.00

2000

200

0.00

0.00

2000

100.

00

0.00

2000

RAKESH
CHOUDHAR
Y
DIRECTOR
(CORPORAT
E
COORDINA
TION)

7777
7999
07

2000

2000

0.00

2000

200

0.00

0.00

2000

100.

00

0.00

2000

VIJAY
KUMAR
ADDITIONA
L MEMBER(
BUDGET)
RAILWAY
BOA

7777
7999
07

2000

2000

0.00

2000

200

0.00

0.00

2000

100.

00

0.00

2000

GHAN
SHY AM
SINGH

7777
7999

9Z

2000

2000

0.00

2000

200

0.00

0.00

2000

100.

00

0.00

2000




MEMBER
TRACTION
RAILWAY
BOARD MIN

GIRISH
PILLAI
MEMBER
TRAFFIC
RAILWAY
BOARD
MINISTR

7777
7999
07

2000

2000

0.00

2000

200

0.00

0.00

2000

100.
00

0.00

2000

SACHCHID
A NAND
AGRAWAL
MEMBER
STAFF
RAILWAY
BOARD

7777
7999
07

4000

4000

0.00

4000

400

0.00

0.00

4000

100.
00

0.00

4000

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IAny Other
(specity)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

83878
417

838784
17

89.18

83878
417

838
784
17

89.18

89.18

8387
8417

100.
00

0.00

83878417

Foreign

[=)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
[ndividuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Government

[=)

0.00

S

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Institutions

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

0.00

[«

[=)

[=)

0.00

[«

0.00

[=)

0.00

[=)

0.00

[=)

Foreign
Portfolio

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 [0
(specity)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 [0
(A)2)
Total 10 8387810 0 838784 (89.18  [83878|0 838 [89.18 89.18 8387(100. |0 0.00 [83878417
Shareholding 417 17 417 784 841700
of Promoter 17
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)R)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (XI11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIv)
(V) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@) % of | (No % of
VI ToFaI X) securities total t total
Cass T Class [ ot | {214 porcentage "o | i | sheid
of diluted held ca (Not
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1) @ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Mutual 6 2122210 0 212227 2.26 212220 212 2.26 2.26 0 0.00 2122277
Funds/ 77 7 77 227
7
Principal AAA |1 1401410 0 140141 |1.49 140140 140 1.49 1.49 0 0.00 1401417
Small Cap TP66 17 7 17 141
Fund 07N 7
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Capital Funds




IAlternate 0 23915 239156 2.54 23915 239 2.54 2.54 0 0.00 2391561
Investment 61 1 61 156
Funds 1
Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 2 24376 243760 0.26 24376 243 10.26 0.26 0 0.00 243760
Portfolio 0 0 760
Investors
Financial S 11663 116635 (0.12 11663 116 10.12 0.12 2400 20.5 116635
Institutions/ 5 5 635 0 8
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
IAny Other 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 22 48742 487423 5.18 48742 487 15.18 5.18 240010.49 4874233
(B)(1) 33 3 33 423 0

3
Central 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
(B)(2)
INon- 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
institutions
Individuals - 75151 41286 412860 4.39 41286 412 4.39 4.39 0 0.00 4128589

07 7 07 860
7




i [Individual 75144 38114 381149 4.05 38114 381 4.05 4.05 0 0.00 3811473
shareholders 01 1 01 149
holding 1
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 7 31711 317116 (0.34 31711 317 10.34 0.34 0 0.00 317116
shareholders 6 6 116
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b  [NBFCs 3 730 730 0.00 730 730 (0.00 0.00 0 0.00 730
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e |Any Other 749 11695 116958 |1.24 11695 116 (1.24 1.24 244020.8 1169587
(specify) 87 7 87 058 00 6
7
Bodies 303  |10086 100865 (1.07 10086 100 |1.07 1.07 2440 24.1 1008654
Corporate 54 4 54 865 00 9
4
Clearing 04 22883 22883 10.02 22883 228 10.02 0.02 0 0.00 22883
Members 83
INon-Resident 215 99934 00934 (0.11 09934 0909 0.11 0.11 0 0.00 09934
Indian (NRI) 34
Others 135 31489 31489 (0.03 31489 314 10.03 0.03 0 0.00 31489
89
Trusts 2 6627 6627 0.01 6627 662 0.01 0.01 0 0.00 6627




Sub-Total 75903 52989 529892 |5.63 52989 529 5.63 5.63 2440 4.60 5298906
(B)(3) 24 4 24 892 00

4
Total Public 75925 (10173 101731 10.82  |10173 101 [10.82 10.82 26802.63 10173139
Shareholding 157 57 157 731 00
(B)= 57
(B)(D)+HB)(2)

+H(B)3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of

No. of

Nos. of

Total no.

Partly Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
()] (i) up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X11) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(Vi Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X0
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 10.00 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 10.00 0.00
Promoter-
INon Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(ODHO)2)




Table II- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in Demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in Demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




