- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2019

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)					No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Lock sha (X	ed in res	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votii <u>Rights</u> Clas s eg:y	ng Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	8387841 7	0	0	838784 17	89.18	8387 8417	0	838 784 17	89.18	0	89.18	83878 417	100.0 0	0	0.00	83878417
В	Public	75925	1017315 7	0	0	101731 57	10.82	1017 3157		101 731 57	10.82	0	10.82	26800 0	2.63			10173139
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	75935	9405157 4	0	0	940515 74	100.00	9405 1574		940 515 74	100.0 0	0	100.00	84146 417	89.47	0	0.00	94051556

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nui	mber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	g , as a %		ed in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	-	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares held	calculate	_	(4	IX)		Underlying	assuming full		ares		dged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	conversion	(×	(11)		erwise Imbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of					ed form
				s held		(	,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of		•	-	a % of	Warrants)	securities (	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a		total		total	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		percentage of diluted	-	Shar es		share s held	
									x	Y	al	ngnis		share		held		(b)	
														capital)		(b)		1.7	
														(XI) =					
														(VII)+(X) as a % of	_				
														A+B+C2	-				
														711B102					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Individuals/Hi	i	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	ndu undivided																		
		L																	
	Family																		
b	Central		10	83878	0	0	838784	89.18	83878	0	838	89.18	0	89.18	8387	100.	0	0.00	83878417
	Government/			417			17		417		784				8417	00			
				T1 /			1 /		T1 /						0417	00			
	State										17								
	Government(s	5																	
	h Ì																		
	, The President	7777	1	83858	0	0	838584	89.16	83858	0	838	89.16	0	89.16	8385	100	0	0.00	83858417
			1		U	°		07.10		Ŭ		07.10	0	09.10			U I	0.00	05050117
	of India	Z999		417			17		417		584				8417	00			
		9Z									17								
	MAHESH	ZZZZ	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100.	0	0.00	2000
	KUMAR	Z999									0					00			
											U					00			
	GUPTA	9Z																	
	MEMBER																		
	ENGINEERI																		
	NG																		
	RAILWAY																1		
	BOAR																		
	ASHWANI	ZZZZ	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100.	0	0.00	2000
	LOHANI	Z999									0					00			
L			1							1	v	1		1		00			L

## Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

CHAIRMAN RAILWAY BOARD (NOMINEE OF	9Z																
	ZZZZ 1 Z999 9Z	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200 0	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100. 00	0	0.00	2000
A.K.PRASA D FINANCIAL COMMISIO NER RAILWAY BOARD MIS	Z999	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200 0	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100. 00	0	0.00	2000
CHOUDHAR	ZZZZ 1 Z999 9Z	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200 0	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100. 00	0	0.00	2000
VIJAY	ZZZZ 1 Z999 9Z	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200 0	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100. 00	0	0.00	2000
GHAN SHYAM	ZZZZ 1 Z999 9Z	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200 0	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100. 00	0	0.00	2000

	MEMBER TRACTION																		
	RAILWAY																		
	BOARD MIN																		
	GIRISH	ZZZZ	1	2000	0	0	2000	0.00	2000	0	200	0.00	0	0.00	2000	100.	0	0.00	2000
	PILLAI	Z999									0					00			
	MEMBER	9Z																	
	TRAFFIC																		
	RAILWAY																		
	BOARD																		
	MINISTR												-						1000
		ZZZZ	1	4000	0	0	4000	0.00	4000	0	-	0.00	0	0.00	4000		0	0.00	4000
		Z999									0					00			
		9Z																	
	MEMBER STAFF																		
	RAILWAY																		
	BOARD																		
c	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Institutions/		0	Ũ	•	0	0	0.00	Ũ	Ũ	Ŭ	0.00	°		Ũ	0.00	U	0.00	°
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)																		
	Sub-Total		10	83878	0	0	838784	89.18	83878	0		89.18	0	89.18	8387		0	0.00	83878417
	(A)(1)			417			17		417		784				8417	00			
											17								
2	Foreign		0	0	0	-		0.00	0	0	_	0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
а	Individuals		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(Non- Desident																		
	Resident Individuals/																		
	Foreign																		
	Individuals)																		
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c	Institutions		0	0	ŏ 0	0		0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
d	Foreign		0	0	0			0.00	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	0
	Portfolio																	-	

	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(A)(2)																	
	Total	10	83878	0	0	838784	89.18	83878	0	838	89.18	0	89.18	8387	100.	0	0.00	83878417
	Shareholding		417			17		417		784				8417	00			
	of Promoter									17								
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+VI</u>	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	e	ach class	of secu IX)	nts held in irities Total as a % of Total	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II) As a % of total	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise mbered XIII) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble ) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Mutual Funds/			21222 77	0	0	212227 7	2.26	21222 77	0	212 227 7	2.26	0	2.26	0	0.00			2122277
	Small Cap	AAA TP66 07N		14014 17	0	0	140141 7	1.49	14014 17	0	140 141 7	1.49	0	1.49	0	0.00			1401417
	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

с	Alternate Investment Funds	9	23915 61	0	0	239156 1	2.54	23915 61	0	239 156 1	2.54	0	2.54	0	0.00	2391561
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	24376 0	0	0	243760	0.26	24376 0	0	243 760	0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00	243760
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	11663 5	0	0	116635	0.12	11663 5	0	116 635	0.12	0	0.12	2400 0	20.5 8	116635
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	22	48742 33	0	0	487423 3	5.18	48742 33	0	487 423 3	5.18	0	5.18	2400 0	0.49	4874233
2	Central Government/ State Government(s )/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	C	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -	75151	41286 07	0	0	412860 7	4.39	41286 07	0	412 860 7	4.39	0	4.39	0	0.00	4128589

1	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	75144	38114 91	0	0	381149 1	4.05	38114 91	0	381 4 149 1	.05	0	4.05	0	0.00	3811473
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	31711 6	0	0	317116	0.34	31711 6	0	317 0 116	0.34	0	0.34	0	0.00	317116
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	3	730	0	0	730	0.00	730	0	730 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	730
с	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	749	11695 87	0	0	116958 7	1.24	11695 87	0	116 1 958 7	.24	0	1.24	2440 00	20.8 6	1169587
	Bodies Corporate	303	10086 54	0	0	100865 4	1.07	10086 54	0	100 1 865 4	.07	0	1.07	2440 00	24.1 9	1008654
	Clearing Members	94	22883	0	0	22883	0.02	22883	0	228 0 83	0.02	0	0.02	0	0.00	22883
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	215	99934	0	0	99934	0.11	99934	0	999 0 34	).11	0	0.11	0	0.00	99934
	Others	135	31489	0	0	31489	0.03	31489	0	314 0 89	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00	31489
	Trusts	2	6627	0	0	6627	0.01	6627	0	662 0 7	0.01	0	0.01	0	0.00	6627

Sub-Total	75903	52989	0	0	529892	5.63	52989	0	529	5.63	0	5.63	2440	4.60	5298906
(B)(3)		24			4		24		892				00		
									4						
Total Public	75925	10173	0	0	101731	10.82	10173	0	101	10.82	0	10.82	2680	2.63	10173139
Shareholding		157			57		157		731				00		
(B)=									57						
(B)(1)+(B)(2)															
+(B)(3)															

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Num	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class (		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held (VII =	calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	g , as a %	sha			ged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(*	(11)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u></u>	1957					securities	conversion	-			XIII)	ed form
				s held	. ,	. ,		As a % of	No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities ( as a	-	total Shar	t ap	total share	Applicable)
									Class	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage	1	es	pli	s held	
									x	I	aı			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share	-		ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)	-		)	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0.00	0		0	0.00			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

## Table II- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,			
outstanding shares held in Demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

## Table III- Unclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,		
outstanding shares held in Demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		
No. of shareholders	No of share held	

## Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	